Hellenic Ranking: 2020

Discipline
Epee

YOB

2004 - 2008

Gender Ageclass
Men's ul7
Ranking type Nation type
Devalued

T1 23.11.2019 Thessaloniki CUP

T2 21.12.2019 ATHENS
T3 25.01.2020 ATHENS
T4 28.05.2021 ATHENS

EPEE CUP

Category Calculated on
Individual 22.06.2021. 23:18
Same points Transferred points

License nation only Same rank

u17
u17

Hellenic Championships U17
Hellenic Championships U17

Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOBT1L T2 T3 T4
1 355 0 CHATZIGEORGIOU Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 (50) 100 150 105
2 3325 0 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 (50) 70 135 1275
3 3025 0 GRIGORIADIS loannis GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2005 (75)85 105 1125
4 280 0 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 85 45 (30) 150
5 280 0 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 200570 (35)75 135
6 267.5 0 NERATZAKIS Marios GRE 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU 200590 50 127.5
7 245 0 ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005 (35)50 67.5 1275
8 240 0 MANDELOS Georgios GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2004 60 112.567.5
9 1775 0 PAPAIOANNOU Evangelos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2006 (25) 65 67.5 45
10 157.5 0 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 200545 (25)37.5 75
11 132.5 0 MOSCHIDIS Alexandros GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 200535 30 ((15) 67.5
12 119 0 SYRMOS Michael GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 20 9 90
13 1135 0 MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 200510 6 ((3) 975
14 110 0 PAPATHEODOROU Michail GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2004 (10) 20 52.5 37.5
15 107.5 0 BOUCHALAKIS Andreas GRE A.L.MESSARAS 200445 25 ((3) 375
16 102.5 0 PLIAKAS Konstantinos GRE IRIDA 200430 35 37.5 (30)
17 100 0 MALISSOVAS Vasileios GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2004 10 (10)37.5 52.5
18 100 0 BASTAS Konstantinos GRE 0O.S.AMAROUSIOU 2005 10 45 45
19 95 0 KOUTOUPES Antonios GRE L.O.VARIS 200510 10 (9) 75
20 90 0 KATSINOS Stylianos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 20066 (2) 9 75
21 875 0 THOMAS loannis GRE L.O.VARIS 2004 20 15 52.5
22 75 0 CHALVATZIS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 75
23 75 0 AIVALIOTIS Angelos Apostolos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 75
24 73,5 0 DELIS Stergios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2004 6 30 37.5
25 69 0 FLOUDAS Alexandros GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2004 15 675
26 67.5 0 ITSANIS Stavros GRE A.A.VOREION PROASTION, FCZ Zug 2007 67.5
27 62,5 0 PITSIORLAS Andreas GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2004 25 37.5
28 56.5 0 PAPAGIANNIS Alexandros GRE A.LXIFASKIAS CHANION 200625 30 1.5
29 525 O THEODORAKOPOULOS GRE L.O.VARIS 2006 52.5
Theodoros
30 525 0 EFTHYMIADIS Panteleimon GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2007 52.5
31 45 0 MOURTZAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2007 45
32 45 0 PETRAKIS Marios-loannis GRE AKRITES 2006 30 15
33 45 0 POULAKIS Michail GRE IRIDA 2006 45
34 40 0 MAINGKOT Adrianos GRE A.LXIFASKIAS CHANION 200625 6 9
35 40 0 MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri GRE PANELLINIOS 2004 10 30
36 375 0 AVGOUSTAKIS Emmanouil GRE A.L.MESSARAS 2004 37.5
37 35 0 MARKOULAKIS Emmanouil GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2005 20 15
38 30 0 PAPADOPOQOULOS Nikoforos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 2007 30
39 30 0 KAZAKOS Orestis GRE A.A.IOANNINON 2007 30
40 30 o CHATZIFOTIADIS Stavros GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 20046 (0) 9 15
Panagiotis
41 30 0 KOUTSOVITIS loannis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007 30
42 28 0 DRAZINOS Dimitrios GRE AKRITES 2004 10 3 15
43 20 0 SAVVAKIS Georgios GRE AKRITES 2005 20 0
44 15 0 RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas GRE IRIDA 2007 15
45 15 0 PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A.IOANNINON 2007 15
46 15 0 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 2007 15
47 15 0 NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2007 15
48 15 0 KYRTZOGLOU Fedon GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007 15
49 15 0 GRIGORIADIS Stefanos GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 15
50 15 0 RENTZIS Nikolaos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2006 6 9
51 13 0 LIVERIS Alexandros GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2006 10 3
52 13 0 KOUTELOPOULOS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2006 10 3
53 12 0 MORAITIS Filippos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 20056 6 O ©)
54 10 0 GRIGORIOU Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2006 10
55 10 0 KONTOGIANNIS-LAOUTARIS GRE AXION PIREOS 2006 10
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DOUKOPOULOS Georgios
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros
ANDREOQOU Aris
VASILEIADIS Fanourios
LAFAZANIS Loukianos
PAPAGEORGIOU Pavlos
NTOUNOUSIS Andreas
KRITIKOS Thomas-Aristeidis
CHRISTOU Dimitrios Marios
GKEKAS Konstantinos
MORAITIS Andrianos
VAFEAS Theodoros
THEODORIDIS loannis
ANGELOU Rafail Panormitis
KYRIAKOU Vasileios
PAPASOFRONIOU Sofronios
POLYCHRONIS loannis
GKOURIOTIS Vasileios
ALIFERIS Georgios Zacharias
PLATIS Sokratis
SARDELAS Georgios
FOUKAS Vasileios
MEITANIS Christos
TSALAMANIOS Dimitrios
CHOULIARAS Georgios
CHATZIS Dimosthenis
PANAGOPOULOQOS Petros
TSISMENAKIS Nikolaos
VASTARDELIS Sotirios
NIKOLOUDIS Georgios
THEIAKAKIS loannis
MANOS Anastasios
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios
DAMASKQOS Spyridon
SCHIZAS loannis Prodromos
PATRAS Nikolaos-loannis

all assigned competitions

Title City Nation Date
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L.X.THESSALONIKIS
L.O.VARIS

IRIDA

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
PANELLINIOS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS

THISEAS IRAKLIOU
PANELLINIOS

ACHAIKOS
L.X.THESSALONIKIS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
AXION PIREOS

L.O.VARIS

IRIDA

L.O.VARIS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
O.X.I.LFLORINAS

IRIDA

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
A.A.VOREION PROASTION
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
AKRITES

L. X.THESSALONIKIS
O.X.GLYFADAS
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION
G.E.FLORINAS
0.S.AMAROUSIOU
G.E.IRAKLIOU
G.E.FLORINAS
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
L.O.VARIS

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

Ageclass Group Pointkey

2007
2007
2007
2004/0
2007
2005
2006 6
2004
2006 0
2006/0
2004
2004
2006 0
2005/0
2006
2006/0
20050
2006/0
2006
2005/0
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2007
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2006/0
2006
2006/0
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006/0

Replaced Deleted

AWN PR

H GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

23.11.2019 24.11.2019 U17
21.12.2019 21.12.2019 U17
25.01.2020 26.01.2020 U17
28.05.2021 30.05.2021 U17

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
fencing@fencing.org.gr
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